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University of Mysore 
 

Sl.No. Rank  Reg.No. Name  Cat.  DM  DMX  ES  Ov.Sc.  OQ/Rem. 

GM 

1  10  33  Spoorthi T  I  2096  2400  40  63.7   

2  11  17  Rohith Gowda B S  IIIA  2143  2400  37  63.1   

3  12  11  Aashika K P  IIA  2118  2400  35  61.6   

4  13  45  Varshini M S  GM  2040  2400  36  60.5   

5  14  25  Spandana B S  IIA  1974  2400  36  59.1   

6  15  18  Meghana A M  IIIA  2213  2400  26  59.1   

7  16  42  Pooja K  IIIB  2092  2400  31  59.1   

8  17  36  Rachana B S  GM  1810  2400  41  58.2   

9  18  35  Vathsala T S  IIIA  1851  2400  38  57.6   

10  19  53  Bhargavi H R  GM  2042  2400  30  57.5   

11  20  26  Nagashree M  GM  1892  2400  36  57.4   

12  21  5  Shreyas S Byrappa  SC  2111  2400  26  57.0   

13  22  8  Mahananditha B N  IIIB  1967  2400  31  56.5   

14  23  16  Vidyakumari K T  IIA  2132  2400  24  56.4   

15  24  55  Pavithra N G  IIIB  2056  2400  27  56.3   

16  25  54  Thanmayi D  IIA  1935  2400  32  56.3   

17  26  6  Dhanya Y E  IIIB  1928  2400  31  55.7   

18  27  12  Jeevan Gowda R  IIIA  1661  2400  42  55.6   

19  28  3  Sukeerthi M D  IIIA  2026  2400  26  55.2   

20  29  41  Akshaya Urs M N  IIA  1943  2400  29  55.0   

21  30  15  Gangadhar L  IIIA  1870  2400  32  55.0   

22  31  28  Divya K  SC  1924  2400  29  54.6   

23  32  19  Rachana Gowda M 

S  

IIIA  2013  2400  25  54.4   

24  33  13  Nishanth Gowda G  GM  2913  3800  32  54.3   

25  34  9  Sanjana D  IIA  1790  2400  34  54.3   

26  35  51  Yashas B  IIIB  1750  2400  34  53.5   

27  36  43  Nanditha H K  IIIA  1720  2400  34  52.8   

28  37  74  Sukanya K R  I  1937  2400  22  51.4   



29  38  50  Darshan H H  SC  1693  2400  32  51.3   

30  39  48  Chandan Kumar V  I  1858  2400  25  51.2   

31  40  1  Shamanth S  GM  1705  2400  30  50.5   

32  41  37  Varshini T A  IIIA  1176  1800  35  50.2   

33  42  31  Yamuna K  I  1711  2400  29  50.1   

34  43  46  Spandana S  IIA  1735  2400  28  50.1   

35  44  22  Sahana H S  IIIA  1715  2400  28  49.7   

36  45  23  Suchithra Shree H  IIIA  1902  2400  19  49.1   

37  46  29  Deeksha L  I  1660  2400  29  49.1   

38  47  4  Sudeep M  ST  1722  2400  26  48.9   

39  48  32  Suraksha R  IIIA  1738  2400  25  48.7   

40  49  49  Puneeth D  SC  1711  2400  23  47.1   

41  50  20  Pooja H J  IIIA  1825  2400  18  47.0   

42  51  27  Ruchitha M R  IIIA  1745  2400  20  46.4   

43  52  44  Sinchana C S  IIIA  1744  2400  20  46.3   

44  53  21  Poornachandru D D  IIIA  1809  2400  17  46.2   

45  54  56  Yashaswini N V  IIIA  1753  2400  18  45.5   

46  55  14  Vinay Gowda H M  IIIA  1488  2400  26  44.0   

47  56  2  Siddu B  ST  1498  2400  21  41.7   

48  57  30  Janhavi T R  IIIA  1638  2400  15  41.6   

SC 

1  49  49  Puneeth D  SC  1711  2400  23  47.1   

ST 

1  56  2  Siddu B  ST  1498  2400  21  41.7   

I 

1  37  74  Sukanya K R  I  1937  2400  22  51.4   

2  39  48  Chandan Kumar V  I  1858  2400  25  51.2   

3  42  31  Yamuna K  I  1711  2400  29  50.1   

4  46  29  Deeksha L  I  1660  2400  29  49.1   

IIA 

1  25  54  Thanmayi D  IIA  1935  2400  32  56.3   

2  29  41  Akshaya Urs M N  IIA  1943  2400  29  55.0   

3  34  9  Sanjana D  IIA  1790  2400  34  54.3   

4  43  46  Spandana S  IIA  1735  2400  28  50.1   

IIB 

NO APPLICANTS 

IIIA 

1  15  18  Meghana A M  IIIA  2213  2400  26  59.1   

2  18  35  Vathsala T S  IIIA  1851  2400  38  57.6   

3  27  12  Jeevan Gowda R  IIIA  1661  2400  42  55.6   

4  28  3  Sukeerthi M D  IIIA  2026  2400  26  55.2   

5  30  15  Gangadhar L  IIIA  1870  2400  32  55.0   

6  32  19  Rachana Gowda M 

S  

IIIA  2013  2400  25  54.4   

7  36  43  Nanditha H K  IIIA  1720  2400  34  52.8   



8  41  37  Varshini T A  IIIA  1176  1800  35  50.2   

9  44  22  Sahana H S  IIIA  1715  2400  28  49.7   

10  45  23  Suchithra Shree H  IIIA  1902  2400  19  49.1   

11  48  32  Suraksha R  IIIA  1738  2400  25  48.7   

12  50  20  Pooja H J  IIIA  1825  2400  18  47.0   

13  51  27  Ruchitha M R  IIIA  1745  2400  20  46.4   

14  52  44  Sinchana C S  IIIA  1744  2400  20  46.3   

15  53  21  Poornachandru D D  IIIA  1809  2400  17  46.2   

16  54  56  Yashaswini N V  IIIA  1753  2400  18  45.5   

17  55  14  Vinay Gowda H M  IIIA  1488  2400  26  44.0   

18  57  30  Jhnhavi T R  IIIA  1638  2400  15  41.6   

IIIB 

1  16  42  Pooja K  IIIB  2092  2400  31  59.1   

2  22  8  Mahananditha B N  IIIB  1967  2400  31  56.5   

3  24  55  Pavithra N G  IIIB  2056  2400  27  56.3   

4  26  6  Dhanya Y E  IIIB  1928  2400  31  55.7   

5  35  51  Yashas B  IIIB  1750  2400  34  53.5   

OTHER UNIVERSITY 

1  4  59  Sneha M S  GM  1993  2400  44  63.5   

2  5  72  Gayathri B  GM  1963  2400  45  63.4   

3  6  69  Misba Anjum  GM  2092  2400  38  62.6   

4  7  68  Shruthi R  GM  1962  2400  41  61.4   

5  8  58  Shreeraksha R  GM  1910  2400  39  59.3   

6  9  67  Sinchana R  GM  1993  2400  35  59.0   

7  10  71  Roopashree R  GM  2087  2400  30  58.5   

8  11  73  Mitha Alva K G  GM  1947  2400  35  58.1   

9  12  64  Yamuna C  GM  1926  2400  34  57.1   

10  13  66  Gagana S V  GM  1941  2400  32  56.4   

11  14           76 Krishna M Honnuri GM 1555 2400 48 56.3  

12  15           75 Sharanu  Gouda GM 1502 2400 47 54.7  

13  16  65  Sinchana S  GM  1900  2400  30  54.6   

14 17  61  Monisha R  GM  1810  2400  26  50.7   

15 18 63  Abhisheka  GM  1722  2700  36  49.9   

16 19 62  Vatsalya  GM  1919  2700  26  48.5   
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